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Mos. Ne  Cnoprcmen lopog 3anBuTens ABTo NyyweeBp  Bxpyre Paz.flug Paspbie _ Oukm
Legends 600
1 5 CJTAMULIKMI MuHck COIOCTLU no asTomoTocnopry Legends 600 1:36.913 1 0
2 66  A.CABMH Bnagumupckas obn. CasuH Anexceit Legends 600 1:37.179 1 0.266 0.266 10
3 99  [AKAPAMBILEB Mocksa Kapamsiwes [MuTpuit Legends 600 1:42.633 1 5.720 5.454 8
Mitjet
1 22  K.CYrPOBOB Mockea SMP RACING Tasnpom [letam Mitjet 2L 1:29.548 1 0
Shortcut 527
1 19  ATPOMOB NeH.06n. r.MatumHa lpomos Bragwcnas Shortcut 527 1:28.134 1 10
2 10  CMWEBNEB MO a.Mnyxoso Marwym Pedicuur Shortcut 527 1:28.365 1 0.231 0.231 8
3 31 AXAMPOB r.Banawmuxa LCKA Shortcut 527 1:28.367 1 0.233 0.002 6
4 160 ALYTEMOB Mockea LUyremos Bnagumup Shortcut 527 1:28.568 T 0.434 0.201 4
5 11 AYEPHOB Mockea Martym Peiicisr Shortcut 527 1:28.783 1 0.649 0.215 2
6 18  C.MEPETYAOB Mockea MarHym PesicuHr Shortcut 527 1:29.037 2 0.903 0.254 0
7 55 AIYIAPEB Canxr-MeTepbypr Dudarev Motorsport Shortout 527 1:29.215 1 1.081 0.178 0
8 21 K.KWPAKO30B MbiTULLM BALCHUG Racing Team Shortout 527 1:29.600 3 1.466 0.385 0
9 88  E.BOAPMHOBA CmoneHck Boapuriosa Exatepua Shortcut 527 1:29.755 7 1.621 0.155 0
10 74  WUYHAMNOB a.0exnuHo KRAMAR MOTORSPORT Shortcut 527 1:29.871 5 1737 0.116 0
1 30  ABWHOMAN Mockea Buonan Anexcaxgp Shortcut 527 1:29.907 1 1.773 0.036 0
12 8 ABVKTOPOB Mockea Buxtopos ApTém Shortcut 527 1:29.964 10 1.830 0.057 0
13 16  ACWOOPYK Mockea BALCHUG Racing Team Shortout 527 1:30.192 6 2.058 0.228 0
14 67  M.CKOPMK Cankr-Metepbypr Cropui Marcim Sherteut 527 1:30.215 9 2,081 0.023 0
15 12 C.AMWW Cankr-Metepbypr Dudarev Motorsport Shorteut 527 1:30.466 2 2.332 0.251 0
16 78  HO.CYHSEB Cankr-Metepbypr Dudarev Motorsport Shorteut 527 1:30.668 8 2534 0202 0
17 9  [ENWCEEB Exatepunbypr BALCHUG Racing Team Shorteut 527 1:30.727 5 2.593 0.059 0
18 777 M.OOCTOBANOB KpacHospck Mitxaun flocTosanos Shortcut 527 1:30.873 7 2739 0.146 0
19 888 W.TEPACMMOB Mocksa l'epacumos Mean Shortcut 527 1:31.089 5 2955 0216 0
20 117 EKANUUA Mockea NRG Motorsport Shortcut 527 1:36.272 8 8.138 5.183 0
21 85  AHA3APOB Canxkr-MNeTepbypr Hasapos Anexcangp Legends 600 1:36.367 4 8.233 0.095 0
22 13 AJIEOHTLEB ExarepunBypr NeorTees Aptem Shortcut 527 0 0
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